Oil COOlers & COnneCtiOnsCOOLING SYSTEMS
300
Oil COOlers
ProLine STD Half width
Pro Line STD Half Width, 210 mm.
Technical Specifications
Working Pressure: 0-10 bar(g) dynamic
Pressure Pulsation Endurance: 200k pulsations, 0-10 bar(g), 2 Hz, 60°C oil temp

Oil tO Water Heat exCHangersCOOLING SYSTEMS
302
Oil/water Heat exCHangers
Oil/water Heat Exchangers
General Information
The Laminova heat exchangers are available in different length and diameters and with or without restric-
tor for the coolant flow. The cooling performance increases with the length and diameter of the cooler
Specific information
Core diameter 43 mm.  Available in 92, 182 and 332 mm length.
Guideline:
Coolant flowrates > 80 l/min: No restrictor is normally needed.
Coolant flowrates < 80 l/min: A plug or a restrictor can be used.
Code Body type Oil connection Water connection Ø
C43-18076-M16 180 -06 16 mm
C43-18076-M18 180 -06 18 mm
C43-18076-M28 180 -06 28 mm
C43-18076-M32 180 -06 32 mm
C43-18076-M35 180 -06 35 mm
C43-18076-M38 180 -06 38 mm
C43-18076-M45 180 -06 45 mm
C43-18078-M16 180 -08 16 mm
C43-18078-M18 180 -08 18 mm
C43-18078-M28 180 -08 28 mm
C43-18078-M32 180 -08 32 mm
C43-18078-M35 180 -08 35 mm
C43-18078-M38 180 -08 38 mm
C43-18078-M45 180 -08 45 mm
C43-180710-M16 180 -10 16 mm
C43-180710-M18 180 -10 18 mm
C43-180710-M28 180 -10 28 mm
C43-180710-M32 180 -10 32 mm
C43-180710-M38 180 -10 38 mm
C43-180710-M45 180 -10 45 mm
C43-180712-M18 180 -12 18 mm
C43-180712-M28 180 -12 28 mm
C43-180712-M32 180 -12 32 mm
C43-180712-M35 180 -12 35 mm
C43-180712-M38 180 -12 38 mm
C43-180712-M45 180 -12 45 mm
C43-180716-M16 180 -16 16 mm
C43-180716-M18 180 -16 18 mm
C43-180716-M28 180 -16 28 mm
C43-180716-M32 180 -16 32 mm
C43-180716-M38 180 -16 38 mm
C43-180716-M45 180 -16 45 mm
C43-33076-M16 330 -06 16 mm
C43-33076-M18 330 -06 18 mm
C43-33076-M28 330 -06 28 mm
C43-33076-M32 330 -06 32 mm
C43-33076-M38 330 -06 38 mm
C43-33076-M45 330 -06 45 mm
C43-33078-M32 330 -08 32 mm
C43-33078-M38 330 -08 38 mm
C43-330710-M16 330 -10 16 mm
C43-330710-M18 330 -10 18 mm
C43-330710-M32 330 -10 32 mm
C43-330710-M35 330 -10 35 mm
C43-330710-M38 330 -10 38 mm
C43-330710-M45 330 -10 45 mm
C43-330712-M18 330 -12 18 mm
Code Body type Oil connection Water connection Ø
C43-330712-M28 330 -12 28 mm
C43-330712-M32 330 -12 32 mm
C43-330712-M35 330 -12 35 mm
C43-330712-M38 330 -12 38 mm
C43-330712-M45 330 -12 45 mm
C43-330716-M32 330 -16 32 mm
C43-330716-M35 330 -16 35 mm
C43-330716-M38 330 -16 38 mm
C43-330716-M45 330 -16 45 mm
C43-9076-M16 90 -06 16 mm
C43-9076-M18 90 -06 18 mm
C43-9076-M28 90 -06 28 mm
C43-9076-M32 90 -06 32 mm
C43-9076-M35 90 -06 35 mm
C43-9076-M38 90 -06 38 mm
C43-9076-M45 90 -06 45 mm
C43-9078-M16 90 -08 18 mm
C43-9078-M18 90 -08 18 mm
C43-9078-M28 90 -08 28 mm
C43-9078-M32 90 -08 32 mm
C43-9078-M38 90 -08 38 mm
C43-90710-M18 90 -10 18 mm
C43-90710-M28 90 -10 28 mm
C43-90710-M32 90 -10 32 mm
C43-90710-M38 90 -10 38 mm
C43-90712-M16 90 -12 16 mm
C43-90712-M18 90 -12 18 mm
C43-90712-M28 90 -12 28 mm
C43-90712-M32 90 -12 32 mm
C43-90712-M38 90 -12 38 mm
C43-90716-M32 90 -16 32 mm
Heat Exchangers accessory
Code Description
7711156203 Laminova service kit for Renault
Heat Exchangers accessory